PROGRAMM 2025/26

MO
MO

MO
FR

SA

DO
MO
MO
MO

3.11.2025
10.11.2025

6.12 2025

8.12.2025
12.12.2025
13.12.2025
15.01.2026
09.02.2025
09.03.2025
13.04.2025

5ER TREFFEN
MONATS-MEETING
SAMICHLAUS IN SERNEUS
WEIHNACHTSESSEN
WEIHNACHTSMARKT
WEIHNACHTSMARKT

VORTRAG

ARGOnauten
MONATS-MEETING

VORTRAG

18.30 UHR
19.00 UHR
17.00 UHR
19.00 UHR
14.00 UHR
14.00 UHR
19.00 UHR
18.30 UHR
19.00 UHR
19.00 UHR

EVA UND CHLAUS
MIT PARTNER
DAVOS DORF
DAVOS DORF
MIT PARTNER

MIT PARTNER



