

PROGRAMM 2025/26

MO	3.11.2025	5ER TREFFEN	18.30 UHR	
MO	10.11.2025	MONATS-MEETING	19.00 UHR	
	6.12 2025	SAMICHLAUS IN SERNEUS	17.00 UHR	EVA UND CHLAUS
MO	8.12.2025	WEIHNACHTSESSEN	19.00 UHR	MIT PARTNER
FR	12.12.2025	WEIHNACHTSMARKT	14.00 UHR	DAVOS DORF
SA	13.12.2025	WEIHNACHTSMARKT	14.00 UHR	DAVOS DORF
DO	15.01.2026	VORTRAG	19.00 UHR	MIT PARTNER
MO	09.02.2025	ARGOnauten	18.30 UHR	
MO	09.03.2025	MONATS-MEETING	19.00 UHR	
MO	13.04.2025	VORTRAG	19.00 UHR	MIT PARTNER